BROTHER BRUSHLESS DC
50-400W
12, 24, 48V DC
REDEFINING THE ART OF EFFICIENCY
Effective 9/1/17
GEARMOTORS
OUR POWER.  OUR PLANET.  OUR PROMISE.
Making our Gearmotors even more useful,

CONTENTS
■ Features ........................................................ P.   2
■ �Model and Type Designations &
Standard Model Lineup ................................ P.   7
■ Performance Tables & Diagrams
	 • VG (Parallel Shaft) .................................... P. A1
	 • VH (Right Angle Shaft) ............................. P. B1
	 • VF3S (Right Angle Hollow Bore) .............. P. C1
■ Technical Information  .................................. P. T1
1
BROTHER BRUSHLESS DC
GEARMOTORS
(DC12V/24V/48V)
DC12V/24V/48V
Low voltage Gearmotors have
joined our line-up.
They can be
operated
using
batteries.
No excess wiring or
moving parts.
Specialized drivers (sold separately) are easy and convenient
to use while giving you peace of mind with performance
matched components.
They’re brushless.
Quiet Efficient
Long-
lasting
Virtually �
Maintenance-
free
Simplicity!
Adjustable speed control
We’re now offering
Gearmotor combinations.
Comes as a combined unit!
*Drivers are also offered, sold separately.
2
SERIES MAKEUP
WIDE VARIATION
(Motor Power and Reduction Ratios)
We offer a large assortment of low voltage product types
3
4
WIDE VARIATION
Right Angle Hollow Bore
REDUCTION RATIO
1/5~1/240
TYPE
Includes motor and brake-motor
VOLTAGE
DC12V/24V/48V
Right Angle (Foot Mount)
Parallel (Foot Mount) Parallel (Flange Mount)
MOTOR POWER
50W~400W
5
6
7
BROTHER BRUSHLESS DC
GEARMOTORS
(12-48 VDC)
Model and Type Designations
Standard Model Lineup
V SERIES
VG
VH